
Judge's Signatures

2020 Men's Gym Force Classic
Meet Results
Jan 11-12, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2020 8:14:23 PM

Men / 8 / A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jason George809
Sun Country

12.900 13.300 12.20013.300 11.40012.600 75.700
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sammy Holland805
EVO Gymnastics

12.700 12.900 12.00012.100 11.10012.900 73.700
3 2 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ade Simmons806
Armory

12.800 11.700 10.80011.500 11.00011.500 69.300
2 3 5 5 4 3 3 

3 

Tyler Herman807
Armory

12.600 9.400 11.50012.000 10.60011.800 67.900
4 5 3 3 3 4 4 

4 

Vann Thomas803
Gallagher's

12.200 8.000 10.10011.600 9.10011.200 62.200
5 7 4 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Jojo Thomas810
Armory

12.100 11.600 10.50010.800 0.00011.400 56.400
6 4 6 6 5 8 6 

6 

Dillon Gutowski804
Harbor City

10.400 9.000 10.10010.200 7.7007.800 55.200
8 6 7 7T 8 6 7 

7 

Carson Canicatti801
Harbor City

10.500 6.800 11.0009.900 7.2009.300 54.700
7 8 8 4 7 7 8 

8 
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Men / 8 / B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakson Kurecki820
EVO Gymnastics

12.900 13.000 11.20012.400 11.60012.900 74.000
2 1 1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexander Bates813
EVO Gymnastics

13.000 12.600 11.20012.400 11.40011.600 72.200
1 2 1T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

West Fowler819
Panhandle Perfection

11.600 11.700 10.90011.400 11.00011.700 68.300
6 5 7 5 2 4 3 

3 

Michael Paul811
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

12.300 10.400 11.30011.600 10.90011.400 67.900
3 7 4T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Louis Leblanc-Simard816
EVO Gymnastics

12.200 11.200 11.70011.900 10.10010.300 67.400
4 6 3 1 7 6 5 

5 

James Sassine818
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

10.800 12.300 10.60011.600 11.20010.500 67.000
7 3 4T 7 6 3 6 

6 

Jimmy Hair812
Trousdell

11.900 12.000 10.40011.600 0.0009.800 55.700
5 4 4T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Clay MacConnell817
Harbor City

0.000 10.100 10.70011.200 6.20011.000 49.200
8 8 8 6 5 7 8 

8 
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Men / 71 / ALL
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steven Bertulfo701
Sun Country

10.400 10.500 8.60010.900 8.50010.100 59.000
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cordell Carter702
Armory

10.600 10.200 8.0009.700 9.8009.800 58.100
1 2 2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Evan Fulton700
Gallagher's

8.500 9.200 7.5008.800 5.0008.300 47.300
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 72 / ALL
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steve Guimond750
EVO Gymnastics

8.000 8.400 7.8007.800 4.5008.200 44.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / J1 / A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Rascoll310
Armory

11.700 11.000 11.10011.600 7.60010.500 63.500
1T 1 1T 1 6 6 1 

1 

Tristan Fearing301
Apollo Gymnastics

10.700 10.600 10.60010.900 9.40010.800 63.000
6 3T 5T 4T 1T 1 2 

2 

Jacob Stover309
North Florida - Jax

10.900 10.800 10.60011.100 8.70010.600 62.700
5 2 3 4T 5 2T 3 

3 

Sean Noble302
Harbor City

11.300 10.600 10.60010.700 8.00010.800 62.000
3 3T 7 4T 1T 5 4 

4 

Sebastian Shirk300
Valdosta YMCA

11.200 9.300 10.80011.000 8.40010.700 61.400
4 7 4 3 4 4 5 

5 

Jacob Kling303
Gym Force

9.600 10.600 9.70011.600 8.70010.800 61.000
7 3T 1T 7 1T 2T 6 

6 

Aidan Dugan306
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

11.700 9.700 11.00010.900 7.20010.200 60.700
1T 6 5T 2 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / J1 / B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robby Feigel312
Apollo Gymnastics

11.500 10.100 10.90011.100 8.70011.000 63.300
1T 4 4T 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Brady Koch317
Gym Force

11.300 9.800 10.60011.600 7.50011.600 62.400
4 5 1 6 1 4 2 

2 

Phoenix Harris318
Gym Force

11.500 9.300 11.00011.400 7.80011.300 62.300
1T 6 2 1 3 3 3 

3 

Aiden Gordon319
Gym Force

11.000 10.200 10.70011.100 8.20011.000 62.200
6 3 4T 4T 4T 2 4 

4 

Blake Grass313
Gym Force

10.600 10.400 10.70011.200 7.30011.400 61.600
7 1 3 4T 2 6 5 

5 

Kian Zustiak314
Armory

11.400 10.300 10.50010.700 7.40010.500 60.800
3 2 6 7 6 5 6 

6 

Brady Knapp316
Apollo Gymnastics

11.200 9.200 10.8009.400 7.2009.900 57.700
5 7 7 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / J2 / ALL
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Keel351
TNT - FL

7.000 8.300 10.5009.300 8.6009.800 53.500
6 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Brandon Carroll354
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

9.500 7.300 10.5008.800 7.0009.400 52.500
2T 3 3 3T 3 4 2 

2 

Harry Lee353
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

9.700 6.400 10.8009.200 6.6009.500 52.200
1 4 2 1 2 6 3 

3 

Jake Rinehart355
Gym Force

9.100 7.800 10.7008.300 6.9008.000 50.800
5 2 4 2 4 5 4 

4 

Dan Kostine350
TNT - FL

9.300 0.000 9.7008.000 8.4007.100 42.500
4 5T 5 6 5 2 5 

5 

Sam Kostine352
TNT - FL

9.500 0.000 10.5006.900 7.6007.000 41.500
2T 5T 6 3T 6 3 6 

6 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 8 220.400 38.600 38.500 36.900 34.900 37.400 34.100
11 1 1 1 1

2 Armory 8 193.600 37.500 32.700 34.300 32.800 34.700 21.600
22 2 2 2 2

3 Harbor City 8 159.100 20.900 25.900 31.300 31.800 28.100 21.100
33 3 3 3 3
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Men / J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Force J 191.000 33.800 31.200 34.600 32.400 34.300 24.700
11 1 1 1 2

2 Apollo Gymnastics J 184.000 33.400 29.900 31.400 32.300 31.700 25.300
22 2 2 2 1

3 TNT - FL J 137.500 25.800 8.300 24.200 30.700 23.900 24.600
33 4 3 3 3
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